

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).63/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2008 in WP No. 1441/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGEMENT,BAITARANI IRON MINES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABIKANTA NAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1625 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1966 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 286 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 394 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9188 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 12/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As last chance, petitioner in SLP(C) No. 1966 of 2009 and 394
th

of 2009 has to supply additional copies of pleadings before 18 July,
2011.

-2-

Item No. 22

If it is not done, list before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for
non-prosecution.

If it is done, issue notice with additional dasti which is
permitted to be served through nearest Civil Court or Trial Court.

th

List again on 29 September, 2011.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar