

ITEM NO.53

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).63/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/07/2008
in WP No. 1441/2005 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

MANAGEMENT, BAITARANI IRON MINES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABIKANTA NAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 286/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 394/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1625/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1966/2009

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9188/2009

(With Office Report)

Date: 20/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

